When I was out there we 
only did beer and whiskey. Not these damn drugs. Oh, God. 
My boy, my boy. This country's coming apart, man. Dead. 
White/

Angola Bound
(continued from page 3}
acres of rich farm land stretch and groan before us. An Old 
South plantation, really. Five-thousand, two-hundred (5,200) 
men are slaves here. 4,300 are people of color, 4,160 are 
African Americans. 900 are European Americans. Everyone is 
poor. Unlike our Georgia Prison/Plantation system, the slaves at 
Angola are paid for their labor. Thony receives four cents per